
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Pos.in Kls.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

1 

7 

2 

3 

8 

4 

5 

6 

9 

7 

8 

9 

10 

10 

11 

11 

12 

12 

13 

14 

13 

1 

15 

16 

St.Nr.  

318 
87 

688 
711 
17 
46 
13 
20 
2 

83 
25 
24 
18 

189 
30 
60 
34 
85 
76 

570 
86 

168 
887 
88 
61 

114 
6 

202 
197 
19 
26 

Name  

Kai Vogt 
Tim Schön 
Peter Mayerbüchler 
Luca Lier 
Peter Banholzer 
Max Banholzer 
Maximilian Kofler 
Markus Larcher 
Janina Würterle 
Steffen Hiemer 
Jan Simon Ter Heide 
Daniel Dechent 
Tobias Hiemer 
Till Goldenstein 
Florian Zilz 
Alexander Vogt 
Christian Carl 
Stephan Schreiner 
Andeas Sailer 
Toni Trusch 
Andreas Roller 
Friedolin Dechent 
Tim Crhak 
Denis Chadrysiak 
Laura Höllbacher 
Marcel Kutsche 
Kai Dederichs 
Frank Lehmann 
Julia Prestel 
Lars Jentsch 
Rocco Tenzler 

Nat.  

D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
A 
A 
D 
D 
NL 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
A 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 

FM  

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Bewerber  

Bauerschmidt - KTM 
Moto X Factory 
Michelin Reifenwerke 
Michelin Reifenwerke 
Michelin Reifenwerke 

Taunus Moto Racing 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 
MSC Freier Grund e.V. im ADAC 

RE-Racing 

AWH parts & service 

Taunus Moto Racing 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 
Michelin Reifenwerke 

MSV Riesa e.V. im ADAC 
Bauerschmidt - KTM 
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

Klasse  

N2 

N2 

N2 

N2 

N2 

N2 

P3 

P3 G 

N2 

P3 

P3 

N2 

P3 

P3 

P3 

N2 

P3 

P3 

P3 

N2 

P3 

N2 

P3 

N2 

P3 

P3 

P3 

N2 

S3 

P3 

P3 

Fahrzeug  

Suzuki 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
SUZUKI 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawaski 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Suzkui 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
kawasaki 

KTM 
Suzuki 

Runden  

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

Gesamtzeit  

17:25.249 
17:27.661 
17:28.786 
17:31.937 
17:33.148 
17:39.210 
17:46.346 
17:46.876 
18:01.726 
18:02.415 
18:05.953 
18:06.908 
18:11.206 
18:17.959 
18:18.065 
18:18.750 
18:06.205 
18:06.716 
18:19.686 
18:19.816 
18:22.021 
18:23.916 
18:24.780 
18:26.580 
18:27.400 
17:31.257 
17:36.221 
17:39.008 
17:40.417 
17:46.115 
17:52.754 

Diff.  

2.412 
3.537 
6.688 
7.899 

13.961 
21.097 
21.627 
36.477 
37.166 
40.704 
41.659 
45.957 
52.710 
52.816 
53.501 
40.956 
41.467 
54.437 
54.567 
56.772 
58.667 
59.531 

1:01.331 
1:02.151 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

Beste Zeit.  

1:04.486 
1:04.470 
1:04.352 
1:04.772 
1:04.659 
1:04.868 
1:04.802 
1:05.041 
1:06.488 
1:05.713 
1:06.559 
1:05.464 
1:06.442 
1:07.452 
1:07.037 
1:06.371 
1:06.249 
1:06.373 
1:07.260 
1:05.487 
1:07.191 
1:06.201 
1:07.326 
1:06.828 
1:07.038 
1:06.772 
1:07.378 
1:07.935 
1:07.917 
1:09.315 
1:08.289 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.  

32 
33 
34 
35 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NS 

Pos.in Kls.  

2 

14 

17 

18 

NS 

St.Nr.  

186 
477 
112 
99 

54 

Name  

Benjamin Horst 
Michael Kartenberg 
Mirko Schmidt 
Tim Bendig 

Sebastian Dechent 

Nat.  

D 
D 
D 
D 

D 

FM  

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber  

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

Taunus Moto Racing 

Klasse  

P3 G 

N2 

P3 

P3 

N2 

Fahrzeug  

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 450 SMR 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Runden  

15 
6 
5 
5 

Gesamtzeit  

18:21.802 
6:45.587 
6:05.221 
6:05.428 

Diff.  

1 Runde 
10 Runden 
11 Runden 
11 Runden 

NS 

Beste Zeit.  

1:07.564 
1:04.005 
1:08.861 
1:08.754 

Nach Runden sortiert
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